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Individual National Championship Show
Class 1. Individual Group 20 Senior High Diamond Reining 20

Class 2. Individual Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split A 10

Class 3. Individual Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split B 10

Class 4. Individual Group 7 Junior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship 12

Class 5. Individual Group 17 Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split A 10

Class 6. Individual Group 17 Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split B 9

Class 7. Individual Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split A 11

Class 8. Individual Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split B 10

Class 9. Individual Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split C 10

Class 10. Individual Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split A 10

Class 11. Individual Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split B 10

Class 12. Individual Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split C 9

Class 13. Individual Group 34 Alumni Sapphire Ranch Riding 10

Class 14. Individual Group 10 Junior High Sapphire Ranch Riding 12

Class 15. Individual Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split A 9

Class 16. Individual Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split B 9

Class 17. Individual Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split C 9

Class 18. Individual Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split A 13

Class 19. Individual Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split B 13

Class 20. Individual Group 32 Alumni Emerald Pattern Horsemanship 3

Class 21. Individual Group 14 Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship 24

Class 22. Individual Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship 33

Class 23. Individual Group 29 Alumni Opal Rail Horsemanship 2

Class 24. Individual Group 27 EWD Topaz Rail Independent Horsemanship 7

Class 25. Individual Group 28 EWD Topaz Pattern Independent Horsemanship 7

Class 26. Individual Group 30 Alumni Opal Pattern Horsemanship 2

Class 27. Individual Group 8 Junior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship 12

Class 28. Individual Group 16 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship 21

Class 29. Individual Group 21 EWD Amber Rail Assisted Horsemanship 4

Class 30. Individual Group 22 EWD Amber Pattern Assisted Horsemanship 4
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Class 1 Individual Group 20 Senior High Diamond Reining (20)
Sponsored By: NRHA

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

293 Sydney Klein Bates Equestrian Team 7 TJ- Concord Equestrian Team
424 Gabriella Powalie Bates Equestrian Team 8 Virgil- Miami JR Red Hawk
1578 Aubree Whanger Buckeye Riders 9 Whiskey- Equine Differences
160 Violet Shetler Circle M Equestrian Team 10 Whiz- Concord Equestrian Team
700 Morgan Csontos CNPH Equestrian Team 11 Earl- Buckeye Riders
1384 Adela Christiansen Concord Equestrian Center 12 Homer- Buckeye Riders
1093 Kara Schnitkey Hancock Horseman 16 Quin Hancock Horseman
633 Taylor Creacraft M and M Equestrians 13 King-Buckeye Riders
311 Emma Zgrebnak M and M Equestrians 14 Latte- Buckeye Riders
1759 Payton Baar M and M Equestrians 15 Legend- M&M Equestrians
1691 Calla Thomas M and M Equestrians 17 TJ- Concord Equestrian Team
954 Ella Smith M and M Equestrians 18 Virgil-Miami JR Red Hawk
840 Maeve Lloyd M and M Equestrians 19 Whiskey- Equine Differences
494 Annabelle Batsche Royal Creek Equestrian Team 20 Whiz- Concord Equestrian Team
365 Allison Kratzer Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 1 Earl- Buckeye Riders
684 Garrett Cooper TMC Equestrian Team 2 Homer- Buckeye Riders
412 Carrie Brigham Team Need A Hand 3 King- Buckeye Riders
682 Kayla Lawson Champion Hill Equestrian Team 4 Latte- Buckeye Riders
392 Rowdy Mullens Team Need A Hand 5 Legend-M&M Equestrians
880 Quinn Coffin M and M Equestrians 6 Quin Hancock Horseman

1st: 684 2nd: 311 3rd: 1384 4th: 700 5th: 1578 6th: 160 7th: 365 8th: 633

Class 2 Individual Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split A (11)
Sponsored By: NSBA & Shannon Lawlor Fine Arts

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

1225 Kylie Simpson Buckeye Riders 6 Peanut-TMC Equestrian Team
614 Addison Leonard Concord Equestrian Center 7 Roxanne-TMC Equestrian Team
1331 Syler Ringler Hancock Horseman 8 Stik-Team Need Hand

1558 Morgan Crates Hancock Horseman 9 Sweetie- Blue Horse Equestrian Team

306 Addison Lee IIIR Stars Equestrian Team 10 Tex- Blue Horse Equestrian Team

1038 Amani Roche Iowa Equestrian Team 11 Harvey- Concord Equestrian Team
814 Aaliyah Anthony Riding On Faith Equestrians 1 Hollywood- Buckeye Riders
477 Talynn Ramsey Team Need A Hand 2 Indy- Hancock Horseman
1627 Kennadi Wenrich TMC Equestrian Team 3 Jerry- M&M Equestrians
234 Lauren Wills Puthoff Equestrian Team 4 Oakley Dreaming Big
237 Linley Cooper Top Tier Equestrian Team 5 Obadiah- Euchee Meadows

Finalist: 1038 237 1331 1627
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Class 3 Individual Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split B (10)
Sponsored By: NSBA & Shannon Lawlor Fine Arts

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

1594 Zoei Zaveson Bates Equestrian Team 7 Slick MTSU
608 Ava Grimm Champion Hill Equestrian Team 8 Spike- Team Need A Hand
574 Aubree Dann Circle M Equestrian Team 2 9 Will-TMC Equestrian Team
851 Anna Jones Concord Equestrian Center 10 Zip- JPH Equestrian Team
274 Adelynn Rich Puthoff Equestrian Team —---- SCRATCH
1119 Ava Gosnell Puthoff Equestrian Team 1 Ali Southern OH Equestrian Team

1878 Stella Marsh ShowBiz A 2 Button- Blue Horse Equestrian Team
1393 Kashley Brown ShowBiz A 3 Cabana--Timmermanns Show Team

967 Lexi Chelman Royal Creek Equestrian Team 4 Dixie-MTSU
750 Natalie Beliveau Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 5 George-Puthoff Equestrian Team

Finalist: 851 1878 1119 1594

Class 4 Individual Group 7 Junior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship (12)
Sponsored By: Lakota Of Ohio

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

1514 Johanna Alley Circle M Equestrian Team 2 4 Jerry-M&M Equestrians
1174 Claire Cadorette CNPH Equestrian Team 5 Monty- Blue Horse Equestrian Team
1699 Maura Davis Great Lakes YEDA 6 Nugget- Euchee Meadows
1799 Willa Rosene Hancock Horseman JV 7 Raquel- MTSU
852 Laina Schmeltz Hancock Horseman JV 8 Ruby- Dreaming Big
894 Isabella Cannata M and M JV 9 Slick MTSU
1619 Alivia Hoffman M and M JV 10 Smarty-Southern OH Equestrian

Team
1764 Lauren Kuster ShowBiz B 11 Sweetie- Blue Horse Equestrian Team
1224 Kaitlyn Smith ShowBiz B 12 Tiger-Team Need Hand

1089 Alexandra Stoner Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 1 April- Circle M Equestrian Team
991 Jillian Riley TMC Equestrian Team 2 Button- Blue Horse Equestrian Team

2012 Alexa McQueen Royal Creek Equestrian Team 3 Charlie- Royal Creek Equestrian Team

1st: 852 2nd: 1089 3rd: 991 4th: 1619 5th: 1799 6th: 1764 7th: 2012 8th: 1699
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Class 5 Individual Group 17 Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split A (10)
Sponsored By: NSBA & AQHA

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

1024 Madi Blanton Central Carolina Equestrian 3 Peter- Concord Equestrian Team
1595 Giavonna Fusillo Circle M Equestrian Team 2 4 Ready- Euchee Meadows
799 Ellie Wiethe Concord Equestrian Center 5 Reed-Team Need Hand

253 Elizabeth Reger Hancock Horseman 6 Rupert- M&M Equestrians
375 Kaylee Hook IIIR Stars Equestrian Team 7 Salty- Euchee Meadows
626 Charlie Snyder M and M Equestrians 8 Saxby- Concord Equestrian Team
788 Jadyn Dorn PDPH Equestrian Team 9 Tex- Blue Horse Equestrian Team

1364 Ella Schuessler-Recker PDPH Equestrian Team 10 Trina- CNPH Equestrian Team
251 Ava Pope Top Tier Equestrian Team 1 Buffy- Euchee Meadows
676 Peyton Skeans DMB Performance Horses 2 Peaches- Miami JR Red Hawk

Finalist: 1364 788 799 375

Class 6 Individual Group 17 Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split B (9)
Sponsored By: NSBA & AQHA

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

1039 McKenna Laughery Circle M Equestrian Team 2 Huckleberry-Puthoff Equestrian Team
1014 Chalen Leibold Circle M Equestrian Team 3 Jelly Bean- Miami JR Red Hawk
309 Ava Sullivan Concord Equestrian Center 4 Nugget- Euchee Meadows
978 Ryleigh Bowers M and M Equestrians 5 Penny-Team Need Hand

1854 Jason Larson Jr M and M Equestrians 6 Quinn TImmermanns
1033 Shelby Spradlin Puthoff Equestrian Team 7 Roanie-Middle Georgia Equestrian Team
275 Elizabeth Ellis Rising Stars Equestrian Team 8 Slick EQD- Equine Differences
1150 Julia Kane Royal Creek Equestrian Team 9 Trina- CNPH Equestrian Team
222 Kathryn Clarke Red Dirt Riders 1 Buffy- Euchee Meadows

Finalist: 1039 1014 978 1033
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Class 7 Individual Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split A (11)
Sponsored By: American Solutions for Business

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

218 Carter Scholtz Equine Differences JV 6 Rocket- M&M Equestrians
364 Brynlee Schwab Hancock Horseman JV 7 Sire-M&M Equestrians
1391 Lillian Colson Hancock Horseman JV 8 Smarty-Southern OH Equestrian Team

887 Whitley Hudson IIIR Stars Equestrian Team 9 Spike-Team Need Hand

1805 Sage Kravitz MG Equine Training 10 Storm- Blue Horse Equestrian Team

1650 Olivia Wehner Miami Jr Redhawks 11 Tulsa--Timmermanns Show Team

1864 Lauryn Dickey Puthoff Equestrian Team 1 April- Circle M Equestrian Team
950 Maelyn Rinnert Star 4 Equestrian Team 2 Biscuit- Concord Equestrian Team
1809 Nathalie Hartman Timmermann's Show Team 3 Blackie- Circle M Equestrian Team

2079 Vivian Buis Top Tier Equestrian Team 4 Parada-DMB Performance Horses

587 Addie McGhee M and M JV 5 Ranger- Miami JR Red Hawk

Finalist: 2079 1650 1864 887

Class 8 Individual Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split B (10)
Sponsored By: Shorty’s Caboy Hattery

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

1452 Lexi Stine Champion Hill Equestrian Team 9 Will-TMC Equestrian Team
319 Abigail Stewart Concord Equestrian Center Blue 10 Winnie- Circle M Equestrian Team

1144 Marla Chapman Concord Equestrian Center Blue 1 Addison- Dreaming Big
358 Paige Roy Concord Equestrian Center Blue 2 Ali Southern OH Equestrian Team

653 Kennedy Moore Equine Differences JV 3 Blue-M&M Equestrians
1781 Kylee Adams Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 4 Gus- Puthoff Equestrian Team
1794 Baileigh Lang Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 5 Jett- Royal Creek Equestrian Team
1411 Katelyn Jarrard Star 4 Equestrian Team 6 Tex- Blue Horse Equestrian Team

2033 Madeline Selders Timmermann's Show Team 7 Tiger-Team Need Hand

939 London Sequerth TMC Equestrian Team 8 Tulsa--Timmermanns Show Team

Finalist: 939 1452 358 319
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Class 9 Individual Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split C (10)
Sponsored By: American Solutions for Business

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

371 Caroline Mullins Blue Horse Equestrian Team 7 Milly-Southern OH Equestrian Team

990 Elizabeth Watkins Buckeye Riders JV Team 8 Pearl- Blue Horse Equestrian Team

506 Kendall Paonessa Equine Differences JV 9 Rebel- JPH Equestrian Team
1464 Jeremy Hull M and M JV 10 Smarty-Southern OH Equestrian Team

1695 Kenzie Leskovic M and M JV 1 Allie Hancock Horseman
981 Maygen Zimmer M and M JV 2 Biscuit- Concord Equestrian Team
1518 Karlee Kinnan Riding On Faith Equestrians 3 Blackie- Circle M Equestrian Team

1137 Adriana Sequerth TMC Equestrian Team 4 Gus- Puthoff Equestrian Team
1751 Liliana Myer Winning Edge 5 Horton- Equine Differences
102 Danika Beers Riding On Faith Equestrians 6 Laredo- Royal Creek Equestrian Team

Finalist: 1518 1751 1695 981

Class 10 Individual Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split A (10)
Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

520 Caleb Stuart Blue Horse Equestrian Team 1 Addison- Dreaming Big
1933 Payton Nedley Circle M Equestrian Team 2 Ali Southern OH Equestrian Team

312 Skylar Huhn Equine Differences JV 3 CB- Concord Equestrian Team
484 Brystal Lindsey M and M JV 4 Parada- DMB Performance

Horses
1939 Kylie Daniels M and M JV 5 Rocket- M&M Equestrians
888 Josie Klepinger Puthoff Equestrian Team 6 Ruby- Dreaming Big
1908 Faye Hoover Royal Creek Equestrian Team 7 Sire- M&M Equestrians
564 Maggie Nolan Timmermann's Show Team 8 Trixie- Dreaming Big
1001 Annabel Steffens Top Tier Equestrian Team 9 Zip- JPH Equestrian Team
1780 Kally Parish M and M JV 10 Zip-Puthoff Equestrian Team

Finalist: 1001 520 564 888
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Class 11 Individual Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split B (10)
Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

260 Lilyana Dawe Champion Hill Equestrian Team 4 Gus-Puthoff Equestrian Team
376 Mia Carr Circle M Equestrian Team 5 Hollywood- Buckeye Riders
1737 Riley Edwards Circle M Equestrian Team 6 Laredo- Royal Creek Equestrian Team
227 Claire Grubbe Concord Equestrian Center 7 Storm- Blue Horse Equestrian Team

1003 Emma Manders Hancock Horseman JV 8 Tulsa--Timmermanns Show Team

205 Emalee Leitner Hancock Horseman JV 9 Will-TMC Equestrian Team
505 Dannielle Andrews PDPH Equestrian Team 10 Winnie- Circle M Equestrian Team

123 Ellie Ison Waterford Equestrian Team 1 Blue- M&M Equestrians
1722 Ava Christman Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 2 Chase- Equine Differences
1717 Landin Harrness Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 3 Finch- CNPH Equestrian Team

Finalist: 1737 205 376 1722

Class 12 Individual Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split C (9)
Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

268 Harper Collins Buckeye Riders JV Team 5 Harvey- Concord Equestrian Team
1810 Mylie Burns CNPH Equestrian Team 6 Jack- Dreaming Big
730 Khloe Brown IIIR Stars Equestrian Team 7 Jett Royal Creek Equestrian Team
254 Gwendolyn Samuels JPH Equestrian Team 8 Mariposa--Timmermanns Show

Team
625 Aiva Miller M and M JV 9 Rocket-M&M Equestrians
1940 Sydney Koppes Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 1 Addison-Dreaming Big
501 Corbin Lebo Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 2 Biscuit- Concord Equestrian Team
297 Paisley Vize Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 3 Blackie- Circle M Equestrian Team

1045 Rylee Finefrock TMC Equestrian Team 4 George- Puthoff Equestrian Team

Finalist: 297 625 1940 1810

8



Class 13 Individual Group 34 Alumni Sapphire Ranch Riding (10)
Sponsored By: AQHA

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

721 Mercedez Vize Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 6 Roanie-Middle Georgia Equestrian Team
1467 Kayla Roumpf Central Carolina Equestrian 7 Rupert-M&M Equestrians
1869 Grace Jones Diamond T19 Ranch 8 Stik-Team Need Hand

2092 Kristin Lane Diamond T19 Ranch 9 TJ- Concord Equestrian Team
1840 Chloe Bontreger Diamond T19 Ranch 10 Virgil- Miami JR Red Hawk
191 Katelyn Ramey Middle Georgia YEDA Equestrian Team 1 Chex- Equine Differences
300 Kaila Stinehelfer Middle Georgia YEDA Equestrian Team 2 Chisum-Team Need Hand

303 Payton Seog Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 3 Gunador-Team Need Hand

842 Kate McCann Star 4 Equestrian Team 4 Jerry- M&M Equestrians
885 McKenna Kelly TMC Equestrian Team 5 Peanut-TMC Equestrian Team

1st: 300 2nd: 1467 3rd: 191 4th: 303 5th: 2092 6th: 842 7th: 1869 8th: 721

Class 14 Individual Group 10 Junior High Sapphire Ranch Riding (12)
Sponsored By: Tennessee Stock Horse Assn

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

152 Molly Mullady Concord Equestrian Center Blue —---- SCRATCH
643 Unie Brechbuhler Concord Equestrian Center Blue 12 Whiskey- Equine Differences
1147 Kinsley Goran Equine Differences JV 1 Buffy- Euchee Meadows
1387 Eliza Bowman Hancock Horseman JV 2 Chex- Equine Differences
760 Cora Bowman Hancock Horseman JV 3 Chisum-Team Need Hand

1238 Sophia Fields Hancock Horseman JV 4 Dawg- Puthoff Equestrian Team
835 Isabelle Grames Hancock Horseman JV 5 Earl- Buckeye Riders
1899 Ava Davis Euchee Meadows Equestrian 6 Frannie- CNPH Equestrian Team
1341 Allison Wiles Red Dirt Riders 7 Gretel- Hancock Horseman
270 Story Esparza Team Need A Hand 8 Oakley Dreaming Big
252 Skyler Cooper TMC Equestrian Team 9 Obadiah- Euchee Meadows
481 Annabelle Cooper Buckeye Riders JV Team 10 Reed-Team Need Hand

1966 Avabelle McAmis KG Equestrian 11 Roxanne-TMC Equestrian Team

1st: 1147 2nd: 760 3rd: 1387 4th: 1341 5th: 1238 6th
:

481 7th: 1899 8th: 835
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Class 15 Individual Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split A (9)
Sponsored By: Shannon Lawlor FIne Art

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

1596 Jewel Janda Champion Hill Equestrian Team 7 Peter- Concord Equestrian Team
1126 Nadia Carr Circle M Equestrian Team 8 Stu-Southern OH Equestrian Team

583 Alayna Arter Crooked Creek Equestrian Team 9 Will-TMC Equestrian Team
668 Hannah Freitag DMB Performance Horses 1 Dusty- Dreaming Big
1320 Adalyn Gilbert DMB Performance Horses 2 Harvey- Concord Equestrian Team
1219 Rainee Stafford JPH Equestrian Team 3 Jett-Southern OH Equestrian Team

1834 Alaina Jackson JPH Equestrian Team 4 Monty- Blue Horse Equestrian Team

1023 Addilyn Marshall Riding On Faith Equestrians 5 Ozzie- Royal Creek Equestrian Team
686 Mekaeel Muhyee TMC Equestrian Team 6 Penny-Team Need Hand

Finalist: 668 583 1320 686

Class 16 Individual Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split B (9)
Sponsored By: Shorty’s Caboy Hattery

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

896 Zoey Furman Circle M Equestrian Team 4 Indy- Hancock Horseman
486 Mya Ruff Concord Equestrian Center Blue 5 Milly-Southern OH Equestrian Team

1356 Hope Wilson Hancock Horseman JV 6 Pepper- Euchee Meadows
1346 Dylan Willis Hancock Horseman JV 7 Quinn -Timmermanns Show Team

487 Ciara Anthony Riding On Faith Equestrians 8 Ready- Euchee Meadows
1865 Madelaine Hohnhorst ShowBiz B 9 Smarty-Southern OH Equestrian

Team
291 Mary Redmon Team Need A Hand 1 Annie- Blue Horse Equestrian Team
1632 Charlene Lavery Timmermann's Show Team 2 Chisum-Team Need Hand

1128 Taylor Logsdon Riding On Faith Equestrians 3 Dell- TMC Equestrian Team

Finalist: 1128 1356 486 291
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Class 17 Individual Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split C (9)
Sponsored By: Shannon Lawlor FIne Art

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

168 Tennyson Keafer Circle M Equestrian Team 3 Gretel- Hancock Horseman
1677 Lucy Cullis CNPH Equestrian Team 4 Gunador-Team Need Hand

712 Haley Huffman DMB Performance Horses 5 Hollywood- Buckeye Riders
818 Elle Ellis IIIR Stars Equestrian Team 6 Lexi- Blue Horse Equestrian Team

1778 Addison Smock M and M JV 7 Salty- Euchee Meadows
1789 Lindsey Behm M and M JV 8 Trixie- Dreaming Big
1708 Glori Mae Rausch Puthoff Equestrian Team 9 Virgil- Miami JR Red Hawk
1667 Ashlyn Faber Top Tier Equestrian Team 1 Dawg- Puthoff Equestrian Team
171 Carson Moody Euchee Meadows Equestrian 2 Frannie- CNPH Equestrian Team

Finalist: 818 1778 171 1677

Class 18 Individual Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split A (13)
Sponsored By: NSBA & Pinto Horse Assn

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

797 Hayden Hawley Buckeye Riders 4 Finch- CNPH Equestrian Team
1827 Grace Kenny Circle M Equestrian Team 5 Huckleberry- Puthoff Equestrian Team

1994 Alivia Hallas Circle M Equestrian Team 6 Ike- Hancock Horseman
1301 Carly Heiss Concord Equestrian Center 7 Kota- Euchee Meadows
810 Emma Bangas Equine Differences 8 Mariposa--Timmermanns Show Team

662 Mitchell Metzler M and M Equestrians 9 Monty- Blue Horse Equestrian Team

1912 Makala Wick Puthoff Equestrian Team 10 Ozzie- Royal Creek Equestrian Team
855 Evalynn Barrett Riding On Faith Equestrians 11 Pearl- Blue Horse Equestrian Team

1963 Lynnea Gay ShowBiz A 12 Penny-Team Need Hand

1289 Heaven Caylor Team Need A Hand 13 Peter- Concord Equestrian Team
1457 Kyleigh Rohwer TMC Equestrian Team 1 Annie- Blue Horse Equestrian Team
1850 Kailey Jordan TMC Equestrian Team 2 CB- Concord Equestrian Team
314 Ariana Welch Central Florida Equestrian Team 3 Diesel- Hancock Horseman

Finalist: 1827 797 1994 810
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Class 19 Individual Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split B (13)
Sponsored By: NSBA & Pinto Horse Assn

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

698 Sierra Sparks Buckeye Riders 10 Oakley Dreaming Big
1802 Kennedy Takas Champion Hill Equestrian Team 11 Obadiah- Euchee Meadows
1115 Madelyn Hughes CNPH Equestrian Team 12 Peanut-TMC Equestrian Team
1436 Kelsey Thrush Concord Equestrian Center 13 Rupert- M&M Equestrians
1177 Abby Reinemeyer Concord Equestrian Center 1 Chisum-Team Need Hand

174 Jack Clark Equine Differences 2 Frannie- CNPH Equestrian Team
968 Haley Nickol Equine Differences 3 Gretel- Hancock Horseman
1505 Hannah Metzler M and M Equestrians 4 Hollywood- Buckeye Riders
1546 Addyson McKinnon PDPH Equestrian Team 5 Indy- Hancock Horseman
768 Kya Martin PDPH Equestrian Team 6 Jelly Bean- Miami JR Red Hawks
1943 Jordynn Trent ShowBiz A 7 Jerry- M&M Equestrians
780 Ruby Randolph Team Need A Hand 8 Legend- M&M Equestrians
1614 Jessica Wehner Miami Jr Redhawks 9 Lexi- Blue Horse Equestrian Team

Finalist: 1177 780 1436 968
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Class 20 Individual Group 32 Alumni Emerald Pattern Horsemanship (3)
Sponsored By: Intercollegiate Horse Show Association

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

2093 Valeria Znidarcic Central Florida Equestrian Team 3 Rebel- JPH Equestrian Team
2052 McKenzie Chancy Central Florida Equestrian Team —---- SCRATCH
1887 Corrine Feinberg Central Florida Equestrian Team 1 Penny-Team Need Hand

1617 Abigail Drake Hancock Horseman —---- SCRATCH
595 Elizabeth Mero Waterford Equestrian Team 2 Quinn -Timmermanns Show Team

1st: 2093 2nd:1887 3rd: 595 4th: 5th: 6th: 7th: 8th:

Class 21 Individual Group 14 Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship (24)
Sponsored By: NSBA & Hull Electric

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

2038 Grayci Collard Blue Horse Equestrian Team 1 Dixie- MTSU
698 Sierra Sparks Buckeye Riders 2 Horton- Equine Differences
326 Briana Hushion Champion Hill Equestrian Team 3 Marge-Southern OH Equestrian Team

301 Victor Links Champion Hill Equestrian Team 4 Mariposa--Timmermanns Show Team

1802 Kennedy Takas Champion Hill Equestrian Team 5 Prada- DMB Performance Horses
1827 Grace Kenny Circle M Equestrian Team 6 Ruby- Dreaming Big
1994 Alivia Hallas Circle M Equestrian Team 7 Sterling- Circle M Equestrian Team

1115 Madelyn Hughes CNPH Equestrian Team 8 Stu-Southern OH Equestrian Team

1436 Kelsey Thrush Concord Equestrian Center 9 Tiger-Team Need Hand

1301 Carly Heiss Concord Equestrian Center 10 Winnie- Circle M Equestrian Team

968 Haley Nickol Equine Differences 11 Zip- JPH Equestrian Team
104 Alayna Weighley Keystone Equestrian Team 12 Zip- Puthoff Equestrian Team
1546 Addyson McKinnon PDPH Equestrian Team 13 Dixie- MTSU
768 Kya Martin PDPH Equestrian Team 14 Horton- Equine Differences
1912 Makala Wick Puthoff Equestrian Team 15 Marge-Southern OH Equestrian Team

1896 Charlie Pope Puthoff Equestrian Team 16 Mariposa--Timmermanns Show Team

1568 Adela Adelsperger Puthoff Equestrian Team 17 Prada- DMB Performance Horses
855 Evalynn Barrett Riding On Faith Equestrians 18 Ruby- Dreaming Big
1963 Lynnea Gay ShowBiz A 19 Sterling- Circle M Equestrian Team

1289 Heaven Caylor Team Need A Hand 20 Stu-Southern OH Equestrian Team

780 Ruby Randolph Team Need A Hand 21 Tiger-Team Need Hand

1850 Kailey Jordan TMC Equestrian Team 22 Winnie- Circle M Equestrian Team

662 Mitchell Metzler M and M Equestrians 23 Zip- JPH Equestrian Team
489 Emily Klopfenstein Hancock Horseman 24 Zip-Puthoff Equestrian Team

1st: 1963 2nd: 1912 3rd: 326 4th: 1850 5th: 301 6th: 1827 7th: 1301 8th: 2038

Class 22 Individual Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship (33)
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Sponsored By: Rhinestone Lip GLoss

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

437 Ashley Korrow Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 33 Wee Man- Hancock Horseman
1965 Danica Carmack Central Florida Equestrian Team 1 Annie- Blue Horse Equestrian Team
1596 Jewel Janda Champion Hill Equestrian Team 2 Dell-TMC Equestrian Team
896 Zoey Furman Circle M Equestrian Team 3 Finch- CNPH Equestrian Team
168 Tennyson Keafer Circle M Equestrian Team 4 Gunador-Team Need Hand

1126 Nadia Carr Circle M Equestrian Team 5 Huckleberry-Puthoff Equestrian Team
1677 Lucy Cullis CNPH Equestrian Team 6 IKE- Hancock Horseman
1880 Addison Skinner Cornerhouse Equestrian Team 7 Jerl- Circle M Equestrian Team

583 Alayna Arter Crooked Creek Equestrian Team 8 Laredo- Royal Creek Equestrian Team

712 Haley Huffman DMB Performance Horses 9 Pepper- Euchee Meadows
1320 Adalyn Gilbert DMB Performance Horses 10 Rock- Hancock Horseman
668 Hannah Freitag DMB Performance Horses 11 Saxby- Concord Equestrian Team
135 Annabella Goodall Equine Differences JV 12 Slick EQD- Equine Differences
1356 Hope Wilson Hancock Horseman JV 13 Spike-Team Need Hand

1346 Dylan Willis Hancock Horseman JV 14 Trina- CNPH Equestrian Team
818 Elle Ellis IIIR Stars Equestrian Team 15 Tulsa--Timmermanns Show Team

1219 Rainee Stafford JPH Equestrian Team 16 Wee Man- Hancock Horseman
1834 Alaina Jackson JPH Equestrian Team 17 Rebel- JPH Equestrian Team
1778 Addison Smock M and M JV 18 Annie- Blue Horse Equestrian Team
1789 Lindsey Behm M and M JV 19 Dell-TMC Equestrian Team
1186 Braden Brenn Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 20 Finch- CNPH Equestrian Team
1708 Glori Mae Rausch Puthoff Equestrian Team 21 Gunador
1444 Kaylee Schlechty Puthoff Equestrian Team 22 Huckleberry-Puthoff Equestrian Team
487 Ciara Anthony Riding On Faith Equestrians 23 IKE- Hancock Horseman
1128 Taylor Logsdon Riding On Faith Equestrians 24 Jerl- Circle M Equestrian Team

1796 Bristol Domanek Royal Creek Equestrian Team 25 Laredo- Royal Creek Equestrian Team

1748 Kaitlin Bisagno ShowBiz B 26 Pepper- Euchee Meadows
1865 Madelaine Hohnhorst ShowBiz B 27 Rock- Hancock Horseman
361 Kendall Kelton Team Need A Hand 28 Saxby- Concord Equestrian Team
1632 Charlene Lavery Timmermann's Show Team 29 Slick EQD- Equine Differences

686 Mekaeel Muhyee TMC Equestrian Team 30 Spike-Team Need Hand

486 Mya Ruff Concord Equestrian Center Blue 31 Trina- CNPH Equestrian Team
171 Carson Moody Euchee Meadows Equestrian 32 Tulsa--Timmermanns Show Team

1st: 171 2nd: 818 3rd: 1708 4th: 896 5th: 135 6th: 1128 7th: 1219 8th: 486

Class 23 Individual Group 29 Alumni Opal Rail Horsemanship (2)
Sponsored By: Hold- It Magnets
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Back# Name Team Draw Horse

2056 Kyara Santana Central Florida Equestrian Team 2 Trixie- Dreaming Big
2053 Angelina Bauer Central Florida Equestrian Team 1 Kota- Euchee Meadows

1st: 2056 2nd:2053 3rd: 4th: 5th: 6th: 7th: 8th:

Class 24 Individual Group 27 EWD Topaz Rail Independent Horsemanship (7)
Sponsored By: Special Horseman Connection

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

1235 Robert Morrissey AF Show Horses 3 Chase- Equine Differences
908 Chloe Rew Crooked Creek Equestrian Team 4 Jack- Dreaming Big
338 Madeline Clark Equine Differences JV 5 Jett- Royal Creek Equestrian Team
189 Chava Williams Hancock Horseman 6 Marge-Southern OH Equestrian

Team
112 Claire Fitzpatrick Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team —--- SCRATCH
1372 Stephanie Cindric Riding On Faith Equestrians 7 Pearl- Blue Horse Equestrian Team

2007 Case Brown ShowBiz A 1 Allie- Hancock Horseman
1491 Charlotte Longacre Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 2 Cabana-Timmermanns Show Team

1st: 2007 2nd: 338 3rd: 1372 4th: 1235 5th: 189 6th: 908 7th: 1491 8th:

Class 25 Individual Group 28 EWD Topaz Pattern Independent Horsemanship (7)
Sponsored By: Special Horseman Connection

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

1235 Robert Morrissey AF Show Horses 3 Chase- Equine Differences
908 Chloe Rew Crooked Creek Equestrian Team 4 Jack- Dreaming Big
338 Madeline Clark Equine Differences JV 5 Jett- Royal Creek Equestrian Team
189 Chava Williams Hancock Horseman 6 Marge-Southern OH Equestrian

Team
112 Claire Fitzpatrick Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team —--- SCRATCH
1372 Stephanie Cindric Riding On Faith Equestrians 7 Pearl- Blue Horse Equestrian Team

2007 Case Brown ShowBiz A 1 Allie- Hancock Horseman
1491 Charlotte Longacre Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 2 Cabana--Timmermanns Show Team

1st: 2007 2nd: 1235 3rd: 1372 4th: 338 5th: 1491 6th: 908 7th: 189 8th:
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Class 26 Individual Group 30 Alumni Opal Pattern Horsemanship (2)
Sponsored By: Shop YEDA & Paradise Leather

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

2056 Kyara Santana Central Florida Equestrian Team 1 Sterling- Circle M Equestrian Team

2053 Angelina Bauer Central Florida Equestrian Team 2 Storm- Blue Horse Equestrian Team

1st: 2056 2nd: 2053 3rd: 4th: 5th: 6th: 7th: 8th:

Class 27 Individual Group 8 Junior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship (12)
Sponsored By: Ross Environmental Services

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

1514 Johanna Alley Circle M Equestrian Team 2 3 Jerl- Circle M Equestrian Team

1158 Teagan Ulrich Equine Differences JV 4 Legend-M&M Equestrians
420 Georgia Barron Euchee Meadows Equestrian 5 Quinn Hancock Horseman
1699 Maura Davis Great Lakes YEDA 6 Reed-Team Need Hand

852 Laina Schmeltz Hancock Horseman JV 7 Roanie-Middle Georgia Equestrian Team
1799 Willa Rosene Hancock Horseman JV 8 Roxanne-TMC Equestrian Team
2012 Alexa McQueen Royal Creek Equestrian Team 9 Salty- Euchee Meadows
1764 Lauren Kuster ShowBiz B 10 Saxby- Concord Equestrian Team
1089 Alexandra Stoner Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 11 Stik-Team Need Hand

665 Rylee Hanselman Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 12 Whiz- Concord Equestrian Team
991 Jillian Riley TMC Equestrian Team 1 Chisum-Team Need Hand

1197 Olivia Jobert Cornerhouse Equestrian Team 2 Dawg- Puthoff Equestrian Team

1st: 1158 2nd: 1699 3rd: 1089 4th: 991 5th: 1514 6th: 1764 7th: 420 8th: 852

16



Class 28 Individual Group 16 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship (21)
Sponsored By: NSBA & Schneiders Saddlery

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

1594 Zoei Zaveson Bates Equestrian Team 5 Jett-Southern OH Equestrian Team

431 Sarah Krzeminski Buckeye Riders 6 Nugget- Euchee Meadows
1225 Kylie Simpson Buckeye Riders 7 Peaches- Miami JR Red Hawk
608 Ava Grimm Champion Hill Equestrian Team 8 Ranger- Miami JR Red Hawk
1664 Juliana Malish Circle M Equestrian Team 9 Raquel- MTSU
574 Aubree Dann Circle M Equestrian Team 2 10 Slick MTSU
614 Addison Leonard Concord Equestrian Center 11 Sterling- Circle M Equestrian Team

1331 Syler Ringler Hancock Horseman 12 April- Circle M Equestrian Team
1558 Morgan Crates Hancock Horseman 13 CB- Concord Equestrian Team
306 Addison Lee IIIR Stars Equestrian Team 14 Charlie- Royal Creek Equestrian Team
1038 Amani Roche Iowa Equestrian Team 15 George-Puthoff Equestrian Team
1096 Hannah Beecher Keystone Equestrian Team 16 Jett-Southern OH Equestrian Team

814 Aaliyah Anthony Riding On Faith Equestrians 17 Nugget- Euchee Meadows
1878 Stella Marsh ShowBiz A 18 Peaches- Miami JR Red Hawk
1171 Lindsay Kuster ShowBiz A 19 Ranger- Miami JR Red Hawk
1393 Kashley Brown ShowBiz A 20 Raquel-MTSU
971 Madison Burriss Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 21 Slick MTSU
1323 Ella Caylor Team Need A Hand 1 April- Circle M Equestrian Team
1627 Kennadi Wenrich TMC Equestrian Team 2 CB- Concord Equestrian Team
234 Lauren Wills Puthoff Equestrian Team 3 Charlie- Royal Creek Equestrian Team

237 Linley Cooper Top Tier Equestrian Team 4 George- Puthoff Equestrian Team

1st: 614 2nd: 234 3rd: 1331 4th: 1038 5th: 1323 6th: 1096 7th: 237 8th: 306

Class 29 Individual Group 21 EWD Amber Rail Assisted Horsemanship (4)
Sponsored By: Special Horseman Connection

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

1970 Alexis Sarrell Dreaming Big 3 Lexi- Blue Horse Equestrian Team

1156 Sarah McAuley Dreaming Big 4 Cabana - Timmermann’s
2024 Emily Mattheiss Euchee Meadows Equestrian 1 Diesel- Hancock Horseman
337 Elizabeth Klopfenstein Hancock Horseman 2 Dusty- Dreaming Big

1st: 1156 2nd: 1970 3rd: 2024 4th: 337 5th: 6th: 7th: 8th:
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Class 30 Individual Group 22 EWD Amber Pattern Assisted Horsemanship (4)
Sponsored By: Special Horseman Connection

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

1970 Alexis Sarrell Dreaming Big 3 Lexi- Blue Horse Equestrian Team

1156 Sarah McAuley Dreaming Big 4 Cabana - Timmermann’s
2024 Emily Mattheiss Euchee Meadows Equestrian 1 Diesel- Hancock Horseman
337 Elizabeth Klopfenstein Hancock Horseman 2 Dusty- Dreaming Big

1st: 1156 2nd: 1970 3rd: 2024 4th: 337 5th: 6th: 7th: 8th:

Awards Presentation

Sportsmanship Award(s)

Schneiders Best Groomed Horse Bess - Trina From CNPH Equestrian Team
Max - Dawg from Puthoff Equestrian Team

Fenwick Equestrian Horsemanship Horse of The
Day Sterling from Circle M Equestrian Team

Kore Equine & Farm Ranch/Reining Horse of the
Day Homer from Buckeye Riders
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